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100th day—265 days to come
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Saturday, October 20, 1934 Sunday, October 21, 1934

203rd day—72 days to come 204th day—T1 days to come
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| Monday, October 22, 1934
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£95th day—T70 days to come
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Tuesday, October 23, 1934

206th day—60 dq;a to come
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Wednesday, October 24, 1934

207th day—é8 days to come
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Thursday, October 25, 1934

208th day—67 days to come
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Friday, October 26, 1934 [ Saturday, October 27, 1934

209th day—66 days to come
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300th day—=66 days to come
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Sunday, October 28, 1934 Monday, October 29, 1934
_.':i-{lllzt day—6&4 days to come 302nd day—83 dn:.r;»r_.u coma
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Tuesday, October 30, 1934

308rd day—82 days to come
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Wednesday, October 31, 1934

d04th day—61 days to comae




Memoranda Thursday, November 1, 1934

306th day—60 days to come
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306th day—b60 days to come 307th day—b8 days to come
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Friday, November 2, 1934 | Saturday, November 3, 1934
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